

Court No. - 73

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 5314 of 2025

Applicant :- Sita Ram

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Applicant :- Pradeep Kumar Tiwari, Ritesh Rai

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Raj Beer Singh, J.

This is the second bail application moved on behalf of the applicant.

List this case on 21.03.2025 along with previous papers.

Order Date :- 19.2.2025

S Rawat