



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 5314 of 2025

Sita Ram
.....Applicant(s)
Versus
State Of U.P. And 3 Others
.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Karunesh Pratap Singh, Pradeep Kumar
Tiwari, Ritesh Rai, Shivam Kumar
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A., Om Prakash Singh, Ram Chandra
Solanki

Court No. - 91

HON'BLE RAJ BEER SINGH, J.

None has appeared on behalf of the parties despite taking the case in revised list.

Learned A.G.A. for the State is present.

List on 11.03.2026.

(Raj Beer Singh,J.)

February 6, 2026

Anand